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PARISH COUNCIL 1986fi 

Hagop Uryan - Chairman 
12 Richard Rd. 
Mahopac, NY 10541 
Home: 1-914-628-0264 
BUS: 1-914-423-7896 

Dr. Antranig Hazarian -Vice-Chairman 
2400 Johnson Ave. Apt. 8C 
Bronx, N.Y. 1G463 
212-549-5158 

James Haroutunian - Treasurer 
260 s. Broadway 
Yonkers, NY 10705 
1-914-968-8858 

Charles B. Garabedian - Secretary 
2680 Heath Ave. 
Bronx, NY 10463 
212- 549-0795 

Hamayak Hovnanian- Ass't. Treasurer 
227 Friendly Rd. 
Mahopac, NY 10541 
Home: 1-914-628-7729 
BUS: 1-914-963-1819 

Richard Haroutunian- Ass't. Se~retary 
175 Bryant Ave. 
White Plains, NY 10605 
Home: 1-914-948-5218 
BUS: l-914-273-3293 
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PARISH COUNCIL 1986 

Advisors: 

Yervant Kantar 
40 Gavin St.· 
Yonkers, NY 10701 
Home: 1-914-476-0321 

Norayr oryan 
19-10 Parsons Blvd. 
Whitestone, NY 11357 
Home: 1-718-767-2407 

Bob zarookian 
3224 Grand concourse 
Bronx, NY 10463 
Home: 212-365-9039 
BUS: 212-365-3636 

vaughn Ch~s 
28 Bronxville Glen or. 
Bronxville, NY 10708 
Home: 1-914-237-3807 

Eli Bogosian 
615 w. 183rd st. 
New York, NY 10033 
212-927-2372 

DIOCESAN DELEGATES 

sam Chapootian 
6053 HUxley Ave. 
Bronx, NY 10471 
Home: 212-549-9117 
BUS: 212-585-2669 

Shah Arslan 
1 Ash Place 
Great Neck, NY 11021 
Home: 1-516-829-5429 
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HOLY CROSS CHURCH 

PARISH COUNCIL 1987 

.· 
HAGOP URYAN - Chairman 
12 Richard Rd. 
Mahopac, NY 10541 
Home: 1-914-628-0264 
BUs: 1-914-423-7896 

Dr. Antranig Hazarian - Vice-Chairman 
2400 Johnson Ave., Apt. 8C 
Bronx. NY 10463 
Home: 549-5158 

. James aaroutunia~ - Treasurer 
260 s. Broadway 
yonkers, NY 10705 
Home: 1-914-968-8858 

charles B. Garabedian .- secretary 
2680 He~th Ave. 
Bronx, NY 10463 
Home: 549-0795 

· Hamayak Hovnanian - Ass't. Treasurer 
227 Friendly Rd. 
Mahopac, NY 10541 
Home: 1-914-628-7729 
BUS: 1-914-963-1919 

Krikor Anoushian - Ass't. Secretary 
.436 Myrtle Ave. 
Englewood, NJ 07631 
Home: 1-201-569-3245 
BUS: 1-201-641-3912 
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ADVISORS 
Richard Haroutunian 
175 Bryant Ave. 

HOLY CROSS CHURCH 

PARISH COUNCIL 1987 

White Plains, NY 10605 
Home: 1-914-948-5218 
BUS: 1-914-273-3293 

Eli Bogosian 
615 w. 183rd st. 
New York, NY 10033 
Home: 927-2372 

Yervant Kantar 
40 Gavin St. 
Yonkers, NY 10701 
Home: 1-914-476-0321 

Norayr uryan 
19-10 Parsons Blvd. 
Whitestone, NY 11357 
Home: 1-718-767-2407 

MUrad Mikaelian 
1222 Mayflower Ave. 
Bronx, NY 10461 
Home: 597-5788 
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Mr. setrag Ardouny 
200 cabrini Blvd. 
New York, NY 10033 
HOme: 212-928-0306 

Shah Arslan 
1 Ash Place 

AVANTABAH MARMIN 1986 

Great Neck, NY 11021 
Home: 1-516-829-5429 

sam Chapootian 
6053 Huxley Ave. 
Bronx, NY 10471 
Home: 212-549-9117 
BUS: 212-585-2669 

Bob Sarafian 
5601 Riverdale Ave. 
Bronx, NY 10471 
Home: 212-549-9470 


